
Sport Start Date Time Location Coach Coaches Email

Baseball March 11

2:30pm (9th)
4:00pm (JV)
2:30pm (Var)

Dakota Main Gym
2SP - Shelby Twp
2SP - Shelby Twp

Angelo Plouffe aplouffe@cvs.k12.mi.us

Boys Golf March 11 3:00pm CJ Barrymore’s Justin Taurence jtaurence@cvs.k12.mi.us

Boys Lacrosse March 11 3:45pm Dakota Stadium
Mike Benavides
Rob Dameron

mbenavides@cvs.k12.mi.us 
dameronr@clintondaleschools.net

Girls Lacrosse March 11
2:45pm**
3:20pm**
3:55pm**

Chippewa Valley
HS Field (next to

tennis courts)
Chrissy Haller challer@cvs.k12.mi.us

Girls Soccer March 11 5:00pm
Premier Sports
@ 23 and Hayes

Gary Schodowski dakotacoachg@gmail.com

Softball March 11
3:45pm (9th)
4:45pm (JV)

6:00pm (Var)
Dakota Main Gym Shelby Weeks sweeks@cvs.k12.mi.us

Girls Tennis March 11 TBD Peachtree Hayden Carey careyh3@ferris.edu

Track March 11 2:30pm
Dakota Indoor

Track
Mike Timpa mtimpa@cvs.k12.mi.us

**contact
Coach Haller
to sign up for
girls lacrosse


